
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 580

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 681.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 95 95 96 98 95 574 - 16 x

Final Shots : 9.6 10.2 10.3 9.0 8.5 9.1 10.1 10.0 10.3 10.3 97.4

671.4 GOLD

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 95 94 91 93 96 97 566 - 11 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.1 8.6 10.6 9.6 8.5 9.3 9.9 97.8

663.8 SILVER

3 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 93 93 94 92 94 559 - 4 x

Final Shots : 10.2 8.8 9.9 9.1 8.8 10.6 9.8 10.1 10.7 10.2 98.2

657.2 BRONZE

4 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 92 95 91 91 94 94 557 - 11 x

Final Shots : 9.6 9.6 9.0 9.8 9.9 10.1 10.2 9.9 9.8 9.6 97.5

654.5

5 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 95 91 93 95 91 95 560 - 12 x

Final Shots : 9.4 10.1 9.6 9.1 8.9 10.5 9.4 10.1 7.0 10.1 94.2

654.2

6 Eddy Chew Johor 97 89 93 90 95 93 557 - 8 x

Final Shots : 9.6 8.9 9.4 9.2 9.4 10.0 10.8 9.1 10.6 9.1 96.1

653.1

7 Jasmi Mohd. Zin N.Sembilan 92 93 94 94 93 92 558 - 7 x

Final Shots : 8.4 8.9 9.9 9.4 9.9 9.6 10.6 8.6 9.4 9.9 94.6

652.6

8 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 93 88 96 93 90 94 554 - 9 x

Final Shots : 9.2 9.1 10.1 10.0 10.4 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.9 10.1 97.4

651.4

9 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 93 95 92 92 91 91 554 - 8 x

10 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 91 92 96 95 90 89 553 - 14 x

11 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 96 92 90 88 93 93 552 - 5 x

12 Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan ATM 91 92 92 93 91 92 551 - 6 x

13 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 91 91 90 93 92 550 - 11 x

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 87 94 91 93 91 547 - 7 x

15 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 89 91 92 93 92 89 546 - 11 x

16 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 88 95 90 92 88 93 546 - 7 x

17 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 90 97 89 89 91 89 545 - 4 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

18 Muhd. Imadduin Mohd. Ridza N.Sembilan 83 91 91 90 94 92 541 - 10 x

19 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 89 90 90 89 89 94 541 - 7 x

20 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 89 88 90 89 92 89 537 - 8 x

21 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 83 86 97 89 91 89 535 - 9 x

22 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 87 91 90 90 90 85 533 - 9 x

23 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 88 85 92 93 86 89 533 - 5 x

24 Mohd. Suhairul Suyot ATM 87 92 89 88 86 89 531 - 4 x

25 Megat Iskandar Faris PDRM 83 88 87 86 85 89 518 - 4 x

26 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 82 90 86 85 87 86 516 - 3 x

27 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 88 88 84 89 83 83 515 - 2 x

28 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 82 82 86 83 90 89 512 - 3 x

29 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 85 84 86 83 82 90 510 - 2 x

30 Zulkarnain Ahmed Sawi ATM 85 82 84 81 89 86 507 - 1 x

31 Mohd Hairul Hazahar ATM 79 84 85 90 87 73 498 - 3 x

32 Ammar Yasir Mohd. Faiz N.Sembilan 71 80 83 78 85 86 483 - 3 x

33 Emir Myqal Samsudin Ho Selangor 62 80 84 75 75 77 453 - 3 x

34 Mohd. Hadaly Abd. Mutalib ATM DNS 0 - x

Rank Name
SERIES
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Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 288 275 274 271 284 283 1675 - 24 x GOLD

Choo Wen Yan Johor 95 94 91 93 96 97 566 - 11

Eddy Chew Johor 97 89 93 90 95 93 557 - 8

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 96 92 90 88 93 93 552 - 5

ATM 279 274 276 278 275 279 1661 - 29 x SILVER

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 95 91 93 95 91 95 560 - 12 x

Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan ATM 91 92 92 93 91 92 551 - 6 x

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 91 91 90 93 92 550 - 11 x

SELANGOR 275 267 286 279 273 274 1654 - 30 x BRONZE

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 93 88 96 93 90 94 554 - 9 x

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 91 92 96 95 90 89 553 - 14 x

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 87 94 91 93 91 547 - 7 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 268 279 277 276 278 275 1653 - 25 x

Jasmi Mohd. Zin N.Sembilan 92 93 94 94 93 92 558 - 7 x

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 93 95 92 92 91 91 554 - 8 x

Muhd. Imadduin Mohd. Ridza N.Sembilan 83 91 91 90 94 92 541 - 10 x

PAHANG 271 282 270 269 274 277 1643 - 22 x

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 92 95 91 91 94 94 557 - 11 x

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 90 97 89 89 91 89 545 - 4 x

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 89 90 90 89 89 94 541 - 7 x

PDRM 259 268 279 272 273 263 1614 - 29 x

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 89 91 92 93 92 89 546 - 11 x

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 83 86 97 89 91 89 535 - 9 x

Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 87 91 90 90 90 85 533 - 9 x
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